Series SS SIZE 30     .039 CENTERS
Interconnect Devices, Inc. welcomes your e-mail at info@idinet.com38
B
C
G
J
U
UT

30 gage
Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
HOW TO ORDER: SPRING CONTACT PROBE RECEPTACLE
CRIMPING PLIERS: CPSS30
INSERTION TOOL: RTSS30
View updates of this information at www.idinet.com
SS 30 1.3 G
SERIES SIZE SPRING
FORCE
PLATING
OPTIONS
TIP
STYLE
B R-SS 30
SERIES SIZE TERMINATIONS
CR
SPRING FORCE:
1.3 oz. @ .067 (1,70) travel
1.6 oz. @ .067 (1,70) travel
PLATING OPTIONS:
G: Gold Plated Plunger
D: Duralloy™ Plated Plunger
TERMINATIONS:
CR: Crimp
SC: Solder Cup
PS: Preattached Wire*
* Unless otherwise specified, wire
length = 36” with a 1” semi-strip